
S2 European Championship

RiderNbr Nat. Pts. R1 R2 R1 R2Pos R1 R2

SPA ITA EUR

Diff Gap

SCHMIDT Marc Reiner 41 GER  150 25 25 25 1 25 25 25 0  0

KLEM Toni 111 FIN  110 20 13 22 2 22 22 11 40  40

BUSSEI Giovanni 200 ITA  98 14 20 16 3 14 12 22 52  12

BARTOLINI Fabrizio 110 ITA  96 16 14 14 4 16 16 20 54  2

MONTICELLI Diego 68 ITA  94 18 18 9 5 18 18 13 56  2

MARTELLA Mattia 53 ITA  86 15 16 20 6 20 15 0 64  8

GIMENEZ David 21 ESP  80 11 12 12 7 13 14 18 70  6

GUARDALA' Yuri 258 ITA  79 22 22 0 8 15 20 0 71  1

CIAGLIA Luca 93 ITA  54 12 11 2 9 10 11 8 96  25

FAGRE Kevin 13 SWE  52 5 0 15 10 8 8 16 98  2

LLADOS Joan 122 ESP  51 13 8 10 11 7 6 7 99  1

VORLICEK Petr 202 CZE  50 - 15 18 12 - 7 10 100  1

ERIKSSON Fredrik 14 SWE  47 8 4 8 13 6 9 12 103  3

PROMUTICO Lorenzo 256 ITA  40 7 3 5 14 12 4 9 110  7

LAPINI Lorenzo 16 ITA  36 - 0 11 15 - 10 15 114  4

AMODEO Mickael 22 FRA  27 - - - 16 - 13 14 123  9

PRESTEL Philipp 95 GER  22 - 9 13 17 - - - 128  5

JAROS Zdenek 512 CZE  21 10 - - 18 11 - - 129  1

BAILO Gerard 17 ESP  18 9 - - 19 9 - - 132  3

BAUMGARTNER Marcel 7 SUI  14 - 10 4 20 - - - 136  4

PERIS Oriol 102 ESP  11 - 0 0 21 - 5 6 139  3

NEGRI Kevin 101 FRA  10 - 7 0 22 - 3 0 140  1

BRIZZOLARI Francesco 70 ITA  9 - 2 7 23 - - - 141  1

ASNICAR Alessandro 717 ITA  9 0 0 1 24 5 2 1 141  0

FORD DUNN Matthew 90 GBR  8 6 - - 25 2 - - 142  1

GALLAN Matteo 23 ITA  8 - 5 3 26 - - - 142  0

NEAGA Vlad 194 ROU  7 1 0 0 27 1 0 5 143  1

PARRA Zoe 71 ESP  7 3 - - 28 4 - - 143  0

GUSTAFSSON Hampus 146 SWE  6 - 0 6 29 - - - 144  1

REYNAUD Lucien 69 SUI  6 - 6 0 30 - - - 144  0

PONSICCHI Roberto 32 ITA  5 - 0 0 31 - 1 4 145  1

LOPEZ Joan 12 ESP  5 2 - - 32 3 - - 145  0

URIZARBARRENA Abel 25 ESP  4 4 - - 33 0 - - 146  1

CATALLO Alessandro 4 ITA  3 - - - 34 - 0 3 147  1

ALA-HEIKKILA Patrick 313 FIN  2 - 0 0 35 - 0 2 148  1

FAHRNI Eddie 18 SUI  1 - 1 0 36 - - - 149  1

GREGORIE Michel 28 NED  0 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 150  1

PAILLASSA Jeremy 153 FRA  0 - - - 38 - 0 0 150  0

TSCHUMPERLIN Kevin 34 SUI  0 - 0 0 39 - - - 150  0

CHESAUX Franc 119 SUI  0 - 0 0 40 - - - 150  0
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